publishing_date title
1/2/2019 15:19 Lack of Internet Creates Job Hunt Challenges
1/4/2019 11:37 Listen: Excerpts from Governor's Lecture in the Humanities with
1/4/2019 11:56 How Midwestern National Forests Keep Fires At Bay
1/4/2019 15:45 Ricketts proposes tax break for military retirees
1/7/2019 16:50 2019 Legislature: Medicaid expansion, property taxes and more
1/8/2019 11:10 Undeterred By Trade Uncertainty, Farmers Plan For Spring
1/8/2019 14:21 Nebraska Researcher's New Zika Vaccine Could Have Wide Ranging |
1/9/2019 18:27 Ceremony, committee elections mark 2019 Legislature's debut
1/10/2019 17:56 Sex assault, guns and God measures introduced; Ricketts speaks
1/11/2019 12:18 CBD Industry Poised To Go From Grassroots To Big League
1/11/2019 16:26 Abortion, vaping, campaign finance subjects of proposals
1/14/2019 12:13 Author: University of Nebraska-Lincoln Has Come a Long way in 15
1/14/2019 17:12 Execution protocols, transmission lines targeted
1/15/2019 15:40 School Success More Complicated Than State Data
1/15/2019 16:51 Ricketts' budget: prison construction, more property tax credits
1/16/2019 15:29 Schools in Need of Improvement Look Deeper than Ratings
1/16/2019 16:35 Massive shift proposed to lower property taxes
1/17/2019 11:32 When Is A Corporate-Environmental Partnership More Than Just PR?
1/17/2019 13:47 What's Open, What's On Hold For Food And Ag During The Shutdown
1/17/2019 16:41 Minimum wage, justice, college costs discussed in Legislature
1/18/2019 17:36 Frakes: state unlikely to meet prison overcrowding deadline
1/22/2019 14:36 Conserving Nebraska's History, One Object at a Time
1/22/2019 17:45 "In God We Trust," rental housing proposals heard
1/23/2019 6:15 A Push For Civility On Campus At UNL
1/23/2019 17:52 Public election for chairmanships fail, income tax hike heard
1/24/2019 17:56 Missing Native American women, school choice discussed
1/25/2019 17:01 Pros and cons of medical marijuana discussed
1/28/2019 17:44 Discussions of sexism, racism take center stage in Legislature
1/28/2019 18:10 Medicaid expansion's content, timing remain uncertain
1/29/2019 14:55 FBI Defintion, #MeToo May Increase Rape Reports
1/29/2019 18:01 Civics testing debated; public pension privacy advances
1/30/2019 17:37 Prison crime, water taxes discussed
1/31/2019 18:25 Online sales taxes, wind power zoning, Chambers future discussed
2/1/2019 17:10 Early childhood education, convention of states discussed
2/3/2019 13:37 Rural Businesses Need Better Internet, But Solutions Aren't Easy
2/4/2019 17:29 Early childhood education, attracting jobs discussed
2/5/2019 18:03 Medical marijuana language proposed; one-plate hearing held
2/6/2019 17:10 Lower age, higher pay for senators discussed
2/7/2019 16:52 Schools Offer Help for Homeless Students
2/7/2019 18:08 LGBT discrimination, eminent domain, military taxes discussed
2/8/2019 10:39 If Trade War Continues, The Cost Will Likely Reach Consumers
2/8/2019 11:59 The Messy Roots Of The U.S. Trade War With China
2/8/2019 12:15 Small Soybean Farmers Singled Out In Trade War
2/8/2019 16:57 Conversion therapy hearing elicits strong views
2/11/2019 18:35 Frakes: limit on prison o.t. could cause public safety disaster
2/12/2019 18:18 Hemp gets positive hearing; property tax standoff continues

id
50007894
50007911
50007912
50007914
50007921
50007922
50007923
50007932
50007943
50007945
50007948
50007949
50007955
50007962
50007973
50008005
50008006
50008007
50008008
50008012
50008025
50008037
50008042
50008035
50008056
50008072
50008086
50008098
50008099
50008105
50008106
50008112
50008125
50008141
50008142
50008157
50008169
50008173
50008183
50008184
50008218
50008219
50008220
50008230
50008252
50008255

estimated duration fcc_issue

0:05:11 Technology
0:14:33 History

0:03:45 Environment
0:01:30 State Government

0:06:00 Legislature
0:03:40 Agriculture
0:03:49 Health
0:05:00 Legislature
0:05:00 Legislature
0:03:44 Agriculture
0:04:00 Legislature
0:04:23 History
0:05:30 Legislature
0:05:24 Education
0:05:30 Legislature
0:04:55 Education
0:05:30 Legislature
0:03:54 Agriculture
0:04:10 Agriculture
0:05:30 Legislature
0:04:00 Legislature
0:04:21 History
0:04:00 Legislature
0:05:30 Education
0:05:00 Legislature
0:05:30 Legislature
0:04:00 Legislature
0:05:30 Legislature

0:05:30 State Government

0:05:22 Crime
0:05:30 Legislature
0:05:30 Legislature
0:05:00 Legislature
0:04:00 Legislature
0:04:27 Agriculture
0:04:00 Legislature
0:05:30 Legislature
0:05:00 Legislature
0:05:19 Education
0:06:00 Legislature
0:04:18 Business
0:04:12 Business
0:04:22 Agriculture
0:05:00 Legislature
0:06:00 Legislature
0:06:00 Legislature

city
Omaha
Lincoln
Bixby
Lincoln
Lincoln
lllinois
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Greeley
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sutton
Lincoln

Cedar Bluffs

Lincoln
Decatur
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Hermann
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Galesburg

Prairie Home

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln



2/13/2019 14:47 Charter Day; University of Nebraska-Lincoln Celebrates 150 Years
2/13/2019 15:13 UNL Students Revive Pershing Rifles Drill Team
2/14/2019 8:37 School funding, childcare, abortion and betting discussed
2/14/2019 17:43 Public weighs in on tax overhaul
2/18/2019 6:00 Review of 2017 prison disturbance reveals heavy gang influence
2/19/2019 13:50 Crafting The Manual For Warfare In Space
2/19/2019 18:02 Civics education, meat labelling spark debate
2/20/2019 18:03 Income tax cut bill prompts discussion, civics debate renewed
2/20/2019 18:48 The Music Never Stops for Bobby Layne And His Orchestra
2/21/2019 13:28 Deadly Pig Virus Races Through China, Europe
2/22/2019 9:02 Military recruitment, online sales tax, nursing home troubles
2/22/2019 16:39 The Corn Belt Begins To Ponder A Post-Ethanol Future
2/22/2019 17:50 Civics education, Medicaid expansion, family planning discussed
2/25/2019 10:51 William, Luther and Cody
2/25/2019 15:31 Bill Seeks Study on Murdered and Missing Native American Women
2/26/2019 17:24 Making Art and Music From Found Objects
2/26/2019 17:56 Property taxes, judgeships considered; civics update advanced
2/27/2019 18:01 Ricketts promotes property tax limit; eminent domain limit fails
2/28/2019 13:47 Nebraska Cities Seeing Increase In Auto Thefts This Winter
2/28/2019 17:52 Guns, property taxes on senators' minds
2/28/2019 18:25 Brewer vows payback for derailing his eminent domain bill
3/1/2019 17:37 Taxes, Airbnb, airbags, wind towers, Corrections pay discussed
3/2/2019 14:06 Public Airs Its Gratitude, Grievances Over Waterway Regulations
3/4/2019 11:19 UNO Software Helps ID Remains of Missing U.S. Service Members
3/4/2019 17:03 Online sales tax advances; LGBT discrimination debated
3/4/2019 17:32 Change in DHHS Procedure Worries Child Welfare Advocates
3/5/2019 17:59 LGBT employment discrimination ban fails in Legislature
3/6/2019 14:00 Nebraska Quarterback Martinez Reads Dr. Seuss For Belmont Elemen
3/6/2019 17:39 Tax incentives met with skepticism; voting process questioned
3/7/2019 16:36 Crane Migration Inspires Local Artists
3/7/2019 17:17 Executions, education, property taxes and slavery discussed
3/11/2019 17:32 With Conventional Farmers Embracing Dicamba, Specialty Crops Lik
3/12/2019 13:29 Cold Temperatures Hurt Nebraska Calving
3/12/2019 18:05 Anti-Gay, Jewish, Black comments by Ricketts campaign aid hit
3/13/2019 11:34 Castaways: Navy Vet From Lincoln, 100, Recalls Month on Remote |
3/13/2019 20:16 Higher minimum wage for tipped workers debated
3/14/2019 15:40 Legislature splits on women's pay bills
3/15/2019 13:03 Severe Flooding Sweeps Northeast Nebraska
3/15/2019 13:25 Trump Administrationa€™s Refugee Limits Leave Meatpacking Plants S
3/15/2019 14:23 St. Patrick's Day Festivities In O'Neill On Schedule Despite Flo
3/15/2019 18:41 Helicopters, airboats rescue people from flood
3/16/2019 17:05 Historic Flooding Continues along the Platte and Missouri Rivers
3/17/2019 18:03 Flooding Forces Hundreds From Their Homes In Nebraska
3/18/2019 16:37 Refugee Returns To Nebraska And Shares Her Success Story
3/19/2019 10:43 Farm Flooding Losses Likely At Least One Billion Dollars
3/19/2019 17:55 Flood's effect on state budget discussed; family leave debated
3/20/2019 8:59 Living The Dream In Nebraska, Returning The Wish To South Sudan

50008272
50008273
50008274
50008304
50008313
50008353
50008357
50008358
50008359
50008361
50008373
50008385
50008386
50008404
50008406
50008423
50008424
50008440
50008455
50008458
50008460
50008470
50008471
50008484
50008487
50008488
50008504
50008509
50008511
50008517
50008518
50008639
50008650
50008654
50008660
50008666
50008672
50008690
50008691
50008692
50008699
50008700
50008701
50008705
50008713
50008727
50008726

0:04:32 History
0:04:55 Military
0:06:00 Legislature
0:05:30 Legislature
0:05:40 Crime

0:05:00 International Affairs

0:05:00 Legislature
0:05:30 Legislature

0:04:49 Human Interest

0:04:43 Agriculture
0:05:30 Legislature
0:03:50 Agriculture
0:04:30 Legislature
0:05:11 History

0:05:38 State Government

0:04:50 Arts
0:06:00 Legislature
0:05:42 Legislature
0:01:00 Crime
0:05:30 Legislature
0:01:30 Legislature
0:04:19 Legislature
0:03:57 Environment
0:04:55 Military
0:05:00 Legislature
0:05:47 Health
0:05:00 Legislature
0:01:17 Education
0:05:00 Legislature
0:05:44 Arts
0:05:30 Legislature
0:03:58 Agriculture
0:01:17 Weather
0:05:00 Legislature
0:05:28 History
0:04:30 Legislature
0:03:00 Legislature
0:02:51 Weather
0:04:07 Immigration
0:02:00 Weather
0:03:00 Weather
0:03:14 Disasters
0:04:01 Disasters
0:06:13 Immigration
0:08:16 Agriculture
0:05:00 Legislature
0:06:00 Immigration

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Tecumseh
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Ames
Lincoln
Des Moines
Lincoln
Seward
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

North Platte

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Kansas City
Offutt AFB
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Grand Island

Lincoln
Malden
Lexington
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Ashland
Greeley
O'Neill
Fremont
Brownville
St Edward
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln



3/20/2019 11:09 Fremont Volunteers Set Up Donation Center For Flood Victims

3/20/2019 16:13 Native American Activists Look To Next Steps After Murdered And

3/20/2019 17:47 Abortion proposal heard; food stamps for drug felons debated

3/21/2019 12:02 Northeast Nebraska Still Dealing With Flood Aftermath

3/21/2019 18:46 Plattsmouth grapples with flood recovery costs

3/21/2019 19:18 Listen: Preservation Expert Offers Advice on Saving Flood-Damage

3/22/2019 17:45 Nebraska Schools Support Communities Through Flood Relief

3/25/2019 10:20 Farmers Dig Deep To Weather Slumping Ag Economy, But Dona€™t Call

3/25/2019 16:16 Expanded TIF property tax breaks debated

3/26/2019 18:08 Senators debate TIF proposal and their use of social media
3/27/2019 9:43 US Geological Survey Measures Rivers as Flooding Recedes

3/27/2019 17:49 Legislature nixes food benefits for released drug offenders
3/28/2019 9:47 Volunteers in Fremont Create Robust Relief Effort

3/28/2019 16:49 Legislative drama threatens to block action on property taxes
3/29/2019 9:49 Some Nebraska Communities Still Without Clean Running Water

50008746
50008753
50008754
50008764
50008771
50008772
50008785
50008805
50008817
50008822
50008826
50008831
50008839
50008846
50008848

0:04:35 Disasters
0:05:26 Legislature
0:05:00 Legislature
0:04:35 Disasters
0:05:00 Environment
0:04:18 Disasters
0:04:44 Education
0:03:37 Agriculture
0:04:30 Legislature
0:05:30 Legislature
0:04:25 Disasters
0:05:30 Legislature
0:05:17 Disasters
0:04:30 Legislature
0:04:20 Disasters

Fremont
Lincoln
Lincoln
Spencer
Plattsmouth
Lincoln
Valley
Humboldt
Lincoln
Lincoln
Gretna
Lincoln
Fremont
Lincoln
Spencer



