publishing data title	id es	stimated duration	foc iccuo	city
publishing_date title 1/2/2019 15:19 Lack of Internet Creates Job Hunt Challenges	50007894		Technology	Omaha
1/4/2019 11:37 Listen: Excerpts from Governor's Lecture in the Humanities with	50007911	0:14:33	3,	Lincoln
1/4/2019 11:56 How Midwestern National Forests Keep Fires At Bay	50007911		Environment	Bixby
1/4/2019 15:45 Ricketts proposes tax break for military retirees	50007912		State Government	Lincoln
1/7/2019 16:50 2019 Legislature: Medicaid expansion, property taxes and more	50007914		Legislature	Lincoln
1/8/2019 11:10 Undeterred By Trade Uncertainty, Farmers Plan For Spring	50007921		Agriculture	Illinois
1/8/2019 14:21 Nebraska Researcher's New Zika Vaccine Could Have Wide Ranging I	50007923	0:03:49	•	Lincoln
1/9/2019 18:27 Ceremony, committee elections mark 2019 Legislature's debut	50007932		Legislature	Lincoln
1/10/2019 17:56 Sex assault, guns and God measures introduced; Ricketts speaks	50007943		Legislature	Lincoln
1/11/2019 12:18 CBD Industry Poised To Go From Grassroots To Big League	50007945		Agriculture	Greeley
1/11/2019 16:26 Abortion, vaping, campaign finance subjects of proposals	50007948		Legislature	Lincoln
1/14/2019 12:13 Author: University of Nebraska-Lincoln Has Come a Long way in 15	50007949	0:04:23	_	Lincoln
1/14/2019 17:12 Execution protocols, transmission lines targeted	50007955		Legislature	Lincoln
1/15/2019 15:40 School Success More Complicated Than State Data	50007962		Education	Sutton
1/15/2019 16:51 Ricketts' budget: prison construction, more property tax credits	50007973	0:05:30	Legislature	Lincoln
1/16/2019 15:29 Schools in Need of Improvement Look Deeper than Ratings	50008005		Education	Cedar Bluffs
1/16/2019 16:35 Massive shift proposed to lower property taxes	50008006	0:05:30	Legislature	Lincoln
1/17/2019 11:32 When Is A Corporate-Environmental Partnership More Than Just PR?	50008007	0:03:54	Agriculture	Decatur
1/17/2019 13:47 What's Open, What's On Hold For Food And Ag During The Shutdown	50008008	0:04:10	Agriculture	Lincoln
1/17/2019 16:41 Minimum wage, justice, college costs discussed in Legislature	50008012	0:05:30	Legislature	Lincoln
1/18/2019 17:36 Frakes: state unlikely to meet prison overcrowding deadline	50008025	0:04:00	Legislature	Lincoln
1/22/2019 14:36 Conserving Nebraska's History, One Object at a Time	50008037	0:04:21	History	Omaha
1/22/2019 17:45 "In God We Trust," rental housing proposals heard	50008042	0:04:00	Legislature	Lincoln
1/23/2019 6:15 A Push For Civility On Campus At UNL	50008035	0:05:30	Education	Lincoln
1/23/2019 17:52 Public election for chairmanships fail, income tax hike heard	50008056	0:05:00	Legislature	Lincoln
1/24/2019 17:56 Missing Native American women, school choice discussed	50008072	0:05:30	Legislature	Lincoln
1/25/2019 17:01 Pros and cons of medical marijuana discussed	50008086		Legislature	Lincoln
1/28/2019 17:44 Discussions of sexism, racism take center stage in Legislature	50008098		Legislature	Lincoln
1/28/2019 18:10 Medicaid expansion's content, timing remain uncertain	50008099		State Government	Lincoln
1/29/2019 14:55 FBI Defintion, #MeToo May Increase Rape Reports	50008105	0:05:22		Lincoln
1/29/2019 18:01 Civics testing debated; public pension privacy advances	50008106		Legislature	Lincoln
1/30/2019 17:37 Prison crime, water taxes discussed	50008112		Legislature	Lincoln
1/31/2019 18:25 Online sales taxes, wind power zoning, Chambers future discussed	50008125		Legislature	Lincoln
2/1/2019 17:10 Early childhood education, convention of states discussed	50008141		Legislature	Lincoln
2/3/2019 13:37 Rural Businesses Need Better Internet, But Solutions Aren't Easy	50008142		Agriculture	Hermann
2/4/2019 17:29 Early childhood education, attracting jobs discussed	50008157		Legislature	Lincoln
2/5/2019 18:03 Medical marijuana language proposed; one-plate hearing held	50008169		Legislature	Lincoln
2/6/2019 17:10 Lower age, higher pay for senators discussed	50008173		Legislature	Lincoln
2/7/2019 16:52 Schools Offer Help for Homeless Students	50008183		Education	Omaha
2/7/2019 18:08 LGBT discrimination, eminent domain, military taxes discussed	50008184		Legislature	Lincoln
2/8/2019 10:39 If Trade War Continues, The Cost Will Likely Reach Consumers	50008218		Business Business	Lincoln
2/8/2019 11:59 The Messy Roots Of The U.S. Trade War With China	50008219			Galesburg
2/8/2019 12:15 Small Soybean Farmers Singled Out In Trade War	50008220 50008230		Agriculture	Prairie Home Lincoln
2/8/2019 16:57 Conversion therapy hearing elicits strong views 2/11/2019 18:35 Frakes: limit on prison o.t. could cause public safety disaster	50008252		Legislature Legislature	Lincoln
2/11/2019 18:35 Frakes: limit on prison o.t. could cause public safety disaster 2/12/2019 18:18 Hemp gets positive hearing; property tax standoff continues	50008252		Legislature	Lincoln
2/12/2019 10.10 Hemp gets positive hearing, property tax standon continues	30006233	0:00:00	Legisiature	LITICUITI

2/13/2019 14:47 Charter Day; University of Nebraska-Lincoln Celebrates 150 Years	50008272	0:04:32 History	Lincoln
2/13/2019 15:13 UNL Students Revive Pershing Rifles Drill Team	50008273	0:04:55 Military	Lincoln
2/14/2019 8:37 School funding, childcare, abortion and betting discussed	50008274	0:06:00 Legislature	Lincoln
2/14/2019 17:43 Public weighs in on tax overhaul	50008304	0:05:30 Legislature	Lincoln
2/18/2019 6:00 Review of 2017 prison disturbance reveals heavy gang influence	50008313	0:05:40 Crime	Tecumseh
2/19/2019 13:50 Crafting The Manual For Warfare In Space	50008353	0:05:00 International Affairs	Lincoln
2/19/2019 18:02 Civics education, meat labelling spark debate	50008357	0:05:00 Legislature	Lincoln
2/20/2019 18:03 Income tax cut bill prompts discussion, civics debate renewed	50008358	0:05:30 Legislature	Lincoln
2/20/2019 18:48 The Music Never Stops for Bobby Layne And His Orchestra	50008359	0:04:49 Human Interest	Lincoln
2/21/2019 13:28 Deadly Pig Virus Races Through China, Europe	50008361	0:04:43 Agriculture	Ames
2/22/2019 9:02 Military recruitment, online sales tax, nursing home troubles	50008373	0:05:30 Legislature	Lincoln
2/22/2019 16:39 The Corn Belt Begins To Ponder A Post-Ethanol Future	50008385	0:03:50 Agriculture	Des Moines
2/22/2019 17:50 Civics education, Medicaid expansion, family planning discussed	50008386	0:04:30 Legislature	Lincoln
2/25/2019 10:51 William, Luther and Cody	50008404	0:05:11 History	Seward
2/25/2019 15:31 Bill Seeks Study on Murdered and Missing Native American Women	50008406	0:05:38 State Government	Lincoln
2/26/2019 17:24 Making Art and Music From Found Objects	50008423	0:04:50 Arts	Lincoln
2/26/2019 17:56 Property taxes, judgeships considered; civics update advanced	50008424	0:06:00 Legislature	Lincoln
2/27/2019 18:01 Ricketts promotes property tax limit; eminent domain limit fails	50008440	0:05:42 Legislature	Lincoln
2/28/2019 13:47 Nebraska Cities Seeing Increase In Auto Thefts This Winter	50008455	0:01:00 Crime	North Platte
2/28/2019 17:52 Guns, property taxes on senators' minds	50008458	0:05:30 Legislature	Lincoln
2/28/2019 18:25 Brewer vows payback for derailing his eminent domain bill	50008460	0:01:30 Legislature	Lincoln
3/1/2019 17:37 Taxes, Airbnb, airbags, wind towers, Corrections pay discussed	50008470	0:04:19 Legislature	Lincoln
3/2/2019 14:06 Public Airs Its Gratitude, Grievances Over Waterway Regulations	50008471	0:03:57 Environment	Kansas City
3/4/2019 11:19 UNO Software Helps ID Remains of Missing U.S. Service Members	50008484	0:04:55 Military	Offutt AFB
3/4/2019 17:03 Online sales tax advances; LGBT discrimination debated	50008487	0:05:00 Legislature	Lincoln
3/4/2019 17:32 Change in DHHS Procedure Worries Child Welfare Advocates	50008488	0:05:47 Health	Lincoln
3/5/2019 17:59 LGBT employment discrimination ban fails in Legislature	50008504	0:05:00 Legislature	Lincoln
3/6/2019 14:00 Nebraska Quarterback Martinez Reads Dr. Seuss For Belmont Elemen	50008509	0:01:17 Education	Lincoln
3/6/2019 17:39 Tax incentives met with skepticism; voting process questioned	50008511	0:05:00 Legislature	Lincoln
3/7/2019 16:36 Crane Migration Inspires Local Artists	50008517	0:05:44 Arts	Grand Island
3/7/2019 17:17 Executions, education, property taxes and slavery discussed	50008518	0:05:30 Legislature	Lincoln
3/11/2019 17:32 With Conventional Farmers Embracing Dicamba, Specialty Crops Lik	50008639	0:03:58 Agriculture	Malden
3/12/2019 13:29 Cold Temperatures Hurt Nebraska Calving	50008650	0:01:17 Weather	Lexington
3/12/2019 18:05 Anti-Gay, Jewish, Black comments by Ricketts campaign aid hit	50008654	0:05:00 Legislature	Lincoln
3/13/2019 11:34 Castaways: Navy Vet From Lincoln, 100, Recalls Month on Remote I	50008660	0:05:28 History	Lincoln
3/13/2019 20:16 Higher minimum wage for tipped workers debated	50008666	0:04:30 Legislature	Lincoln
3/14/2019 15:40 Legislature splits on women's pay bills	50008672	0:03:00 Legislature	Lincoln
3/15/2019 13:03 Severe Flooding Sweeps Northeast Nebraska	50008690	0:02:51 Weather	Ashland
3/15/2019 13:25 Trump Administration's Refugee Limits Leave Meatpacking Plants S	50008691	0:04:07 Immigration	Greeley
3/15/2019 14:23 St. Patrick's Day Festivities In O'Neill On Schedule Despite Flo	50008692	0:02:00 Weather	O'Neill [°]
3/15/2019 18:41 Helicopters, airboats rescue people from flood	50008699	0:03:00 Weather	Fremont
3/16/2019 17:05 Historic Flooding Continues along the Platte and Missouri Rivers	50008700	0:03:14 Disasters	Brownville
3/17/2019 18:03 Flooding Forces Hundreds From Their Homes In Nebraska	50008701	0:04:01 Disasters	St Edward
3/18/2019 16:37 Refugee Returns To Nebraska And Shares Her Success Story	50008705	0:06:13 Immigration	Lincoln
3/19/2019 10:43 Farm Flooding Losses Likely At Least One Billion Dollars	50008713	0:08:16 Agriculture	Lincoln
3/19/2019 17:55 Flood's effect on state budget discussed; family leave debated	50008727	0:05:00 Legislature	Lincoln
3/20/2019 8:59 Living The Dream In Nebraska, Returning The Wish To South Sudan	50008726	0:06:00 Immigration	Lincoln
		J	

3/20/2019 11:09 Fremont Volunteers Set Up Donation Center For Flood Victims	50008746	0:04:35 Disasters	Fremont
3/20/2019 16:13 Native American Activists Look To Next Steps After Murdered And	50008753	0:05:26 Legislature	Lincoln
3/20/2019 17:47 Abortion proposal heard; food stamps for drug felons debated	50008754	0:05:00 Legislature	Lincoln
3/21/2019 12:02 Northeast Nebraska Still Dealing With Flood Aftermath	50008764	0:04:35 Disasters	Spencer
3/21/2019 18:46 Plattsmouth grapples with flood recovery costs	50008771	0:05:00 Environment	Plattsmouth
3/21/2019 19:18 Listen: Preservation Expert Offers Advice on Saving Flood-Damage	50008772	0:04:18 Disasters	Lincoln
3/22/2019 17:45 Nebraska Schools Support Communities Through Flood Relief	50008785	0:04:44 Education	Valley
3/25/2019 10:20 Farmers Dig Deep To Weather Slumping Ag Economy, But Don't Call	50008805	0:03:37 Agriculture	Humboldt
3/25/2019 16:16 Expanded TIF property tax breaks debated	50008817	0:04:30 Legislature	Lincoln
3/26/2019 18:08 Senators debate TIF proposal and their use of social media	50008822	0:05:30 Legislature	Lincoln
3/27/2019 9:43 US Geological Survey Measures Rivers as Flooding Recedes	50008826	0:04:25 Disasters	Gretna
3/27/2019 17:49 Legislature nixes food benefits for released drug offenders	50008831	0:05:30 Legislature	Lincoln
3/28/2019 9:47 Volunteers in Fremont Create Robust Relief Effort	50008839	0:05:17 Disasters	Fremont
3/28/2019 16:49 Legislative drama threatens to block action on property taxes	50008846	0:04:30 Legislature	Lincoln
3/29/2019 9:49 Some Nebraska Communities Still Without Clean Running Water	50008848	0:04:20 Disasters	Spencer